
Features

Style

Fiber Type

Cable Type

Polishing Manner

Insertion Loss

Return Loss
(For Singlemode)

Repeatability

Operating temperature

Geometry Requirement
(For Singlemode)

LC, SC, ST, FC.MU, DIN, D4, MPO, SC/APC, FC/APC, LC/APC.MU/APC       
Duplex MTRJ/Female, MTRJ/Male

9/125 SMF-28 or equivalent (Singlemade) OS2
50/125, 62.5/125 (Multimode) OM2&OM1
50/125, 10G  (Multimode) OM3
50/125, 10G, 40G, 100G (Multimode) OM4
 
Duplex 
Φ3.0mm
LSZH

UPC, SPC, APC (8°& 6°)

≤ 0.1dB (For Singlemode Master)
≤ 0.25dB (For Singlemode Standard)
≤ 0.25dB (For Multimode)

Tested by JDS RM 3750
UPC ≥ 50dB
SPC ≥ 55dB
APC ≥ 60dB (typ.65dB)
Tested by JDS RM3750

 ±0.1dB
 
-40ºC to 85ºC

Ferrule Endface Radius
7mm ≤ R ≤ 12mm (For APC)
10mm ≤ R ≤ 25mm (For Standard)
Apex O�set ≤ 30 μm (For Master)
Apex O�set ≤ 50 μm (For Standard)
Undercut -50nm ≤ U ≤ 50nm
Tested by DORC ZX-1

DATASHEET



Fiber Optic Patch Cable

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Duplex

• LC / SC  Connector
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Halogen free cable
• Fiber class OM1 & OM2 & OM3 & OM4 (Multimode)
• Fiber class OS1/OS2 (Singlemode)
• Cable diameter 3mm

Multimode Singlemode

Multimode OM2 50/125 µ Singlemode OS1 09/125 µ

1 m

2 m

Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µ

3 m

5 m

10 m

15 m

Multimode OM3 50/125 µ Multimode OM4 50/125 µ

BC-FO-6LCLC-01

BC-FO-6LCLC-02

BC-FO-6LCLC-10

BC-FO-6LCLC-05

BC-FO-6LCLC-03

BC-FO-6LCLC-15

20 m BC-FO-6LCLC-20

please ask for other length

please ask for other length

LC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Duplex

• LC / SC  Connector
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Halogen free cable
• Fiber class OM1 & OM2 & OM3 & OM4 (Multimode)
• Fiber class OS1/OS2 (Singlemode)
• Cable diameter 3mm

Multimode Singlemode

Multimode OM2 50/125 µ Singlemode OS1 09/125 µ

1 m

2 m

Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µ

3 m

5 m

10 m

15 m

20 m

Multimode OM3 50/125 µ Multimode OM4 50/125 µ

BC-FO-6LCSC-01

BC-FO-6LCSC-02

BC-FO-6LCSC-03

BC-FO-9LCSC-01

BC-FO-9LCSC-02

BC-FO-9LCSC-05

BC-FO-9LCSC-10

BC-FO-9LCSC-15

BC-FO-9LCSC-20

BC-FO-6LCSC-05

BC-FO-6LCSC-10

BC-FO-6LCSC-15

BC-FO-6LCSC-20

BC-FO-9LCSC-03

BC-FO-5LCLC-01

BC-FO-5LCLC-02

BC-FO-5LCLC-10

BC-FO-5LCLC-05

BC-FO-5LCLC-03

BC-FO-5LCLC-15

BC-FO-5LCLC-20

BC-FO-5LCLC-03/3

BC-FO-5LCLC-02/3

BC-FO-5LCLC-01/3

BC-FO-5LCLC-05/3

BC-FO-5LCLC-03/4

BC-FO-5LCLC-01/4

BC-FO-5LCLC-02/4

BC-FO-5LCLC-05/4

BC-FO-5LCLC-10/4

BC-FO-5LCLC-15/4

BC-FO-5LCLC-10/3

BC-FO-5LCLC-15/3

BC-FO-5LCLC-20/4BC-FO-5LCLC-20/3

BC-FO-9LCLC-01

BC-FO-9LCLC-02

BC-FO-9LCLC-05

BC-FO-9LCLC-03

BC-FO-9LCLC-10

BC-FO-9LCLC-15

BC-FO-9LCLC-20

BC-FO-5LCSC-02/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-01/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-05

BC-FO-5LCSC-10

BC-FO-5LCSC-15

BC-FO-5LCSC-20

BC-FO-5LCSC-05/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-10/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-15/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-20/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-03/3

BC-FO-5LCSC-02/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-01/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-05/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-10/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-15/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-20/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-03/4

BC-FO-5LCSC-02

BC-FO-5LCSC-01

BC-FO-5LCSC-03



SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Duplex

• SC / SC  Connector
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Halogen free cable
• Fiber class OM1 & OM2 (Multimode)
• Fiber class OS1/OS2 (Singlemode)
• Cable diameter 3mm

Multimode Singlemode

Multimode OM2 50/125 µ Singlemode OS2 09/125 µ

BC-FO-9SCSC-011 m

BC-FO-6SCSC-02

BC-FO-6SCSC-05

BC-FO-5SCSC-01

BC-FO-9SCSC-022 m

Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µ

BC-FO-9SCSC-033 m

5 m

10 m BC-FO-9SCSC-10

BC-FO-9SCSC-05

BC-FO-5SCSC-02

BC-FO-5SCSC-03

BC-FO-5SCSC-10

BC-FO-6SCSC-01

BC-FO-6SCSC-03

BC-FO-6SCSC-10

15 m BC-FO-9SCSC-15BC-FO-5SCSC-15BC-FO-6SCSC-15

20 m BC-FO-9SCSC-20BC-FO-5SCSC-20BC-FO-6SCSC-20

BC-FO-5SCSC-05

LC-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Duplex

• LC / ST  Connector
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Halogen free cable
• I-VH 2G62.5/125µ (Multimode)
• I-VH 2E9/125µ (Singlemode)
• Fiber class OM1 & OM2 (Multimode)
• Fiber class OS1 (Singlemode)
• Cable diameter  3mm

SinglemodeMultimode

Multimode OM2 50/125 µ Singlemode OS2 09/125 µ

BC-FO-9LCST-011 m BC-FO-6LCST-01

BC-FO-5LCST-02

BC-FO-5LCST-01

BC-FO-9LCST-022 m BC-FO-6LCST-02

Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µ

BC-FO-9LCST-033 m

5 m BC-FO-6LCST-05

10 m BC-FO-6LCST-10

BC-FO-5LCST-03

BC-FO-5LCST-05 BC-FO-9LCST-05

BC-FO-5LCST-10

BC-FO-6LCST-03

BC-FO-9LCST-10

15 m BC-FO-6LCST-15 BC-FO-5LCST-15 BC-FO-9LCST-15

20 m BC-FO-6LCST-20 BC-FO-5LCST-20 BC-FO-9LCST-20

please ask for other length

please ask for other length

Fiber Optic Patch Cable



ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Duplex

• ST / ST  Connector
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Halogen free cable
• Fiber class OM1 & OM2 (Multimode)
• Fiber class OS1/OS2 (Singlemode)
• Cable diameter 3mm

Multimode Singlemode

Multimode OM2 50/125 µ Singlemode OS2 09/125 µ

1 m

2 m

Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µ

BC-FO-9STST-01BC-FO-6STST-01 BC-FO-5STST-01

BC-FO-5STST-02 BC-FO-9STST-02BC-FO-6STST-02

3 m BC-FO-5STST-03 BC-FO-9STST-03BC-FO-6STST-03

5 m BC-FO-5STST-05 BC-FO-9STST-05BC-FO-6STST-05

ST-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Duplex

• ST / SC  Connektor
• Connector with ceramic ferrule
• Halogen free cable
• Fiber class OM1 & OM2 (Multimode)
• Fiber class OS1/OS2 (Singlemode)
• Cable diameter 3mm

Multimode Singlemode

Multimode OM2 50/125 µ Singlemode OS1 09/125 µ

1 m DK-2612-01

2 m

Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µ

3 m

5 m

BC-FO-6STSC-01

BC-FO-5STSC-02

BC-FO-5STSC-01

BC-FO-6STSC-02

BC-FO-9STSC-03

BC-FO-9STSC-02

BC-FO-9STSC-01

BC-FO-9STSC-05BC-FO-6STSC-05

BC-FO-5STSC-03

BC-FO-5STSC-05

10 m BC-FO-9STSC-10BC-FO-6STSC-10 BC-FO-5STSC-10

BC-FO-6STSC-03

Fiber Optic Patch Cable (Telekom Type)

BC-FO-5LCLC-03/4-T
Fiber Patch cord , 3.0mm 
Duplex , MM OM4 50u, 
LC-LC/PC 3M TELEKOM type

BC-FO-5LCLC-05/4-T
Fiber Patch cord , 3.0mm 
Duplex , MM OM4 50u, 
LC-LC/PC 5M TELEKOM type

BC-FO-9LCLC-03-T
LC-LC Fiber Optik Patch cord, 
TELEKOM type, 3 m, 
Singlemode, 3.0mm Duplex, 
9/125, OS 2 

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch cord, 
TELEKOM type, 5 m, 
Singlemode, 3.0mm Duplex, 
9/125, OS 2 

BC-FO-9LCLC-05-T

www.beek.com.tr

please ask for other length

please ask for other length

Fiber Optic Patch Cable


